POS. ATLETA
1 FRANCESCO SALVEMINI
2 MICUNCO DONATO
3 ARMENISE NICOLO
4 SARDELLA VITO
5 BOTTALICO FRANCESCO
6 LORUSSO GIUSEPPE
7 DE GIOSA LUCA
8 BURRI FABRIZIO
9 PETRONI PIETRO
10 DI STEFANO ANDREA
11 TORRONI PIETRO
12 SASSO GIANLUCA NAZARENO
13 CARELLA LUIGI
14 MINECCIA ANDREA
15 AMORUSO PASQUALE
16 LISI ALESSANDRO
17 IACOVIELLO ALFREDO
18 ANTONACCI FRANCESCO
19 GELSOMINO GIOVANNI
20 COLANGIULI SAVERIO
21 ZUCARO PASQUALE
22 CANNIELLO GIUSEPPE
23 SAVORGNAN MARCO
24 BARBIERO VITTORIO
25 ROMANAZZI ANTONIO
26 MASTROTOTARO GIUSEPPE
27 IANIA SILVANA
28 SQUICCIARINI MANLIO
29 BOVE GIACOMO
30 CANTATORE DOMENICO
31 BARTOLOMEO SAVINO
32 RINALDI ANDREA
33 TARALLO DANIELA
34 SCUCCIMARRI LEONARDO
35 FORNARO FRANCESCO
36 DE CARNE TIZIANO
37 LADISA GIORGIO
38 DEL VECCHIO DARIO
39 SALAMIDA FRANCESCO
40 MICCHETTI LEOPOLDO
41 ROMITO VALERIO
42 CASSANO FRANCESCO
43 PASCAZIO MICHELE
44 SIBILANO VALENTINA
45 ANTONACI STEFANIA
46 ANGELINI ANTONIO
47 ANCONA VITO
48 ARBUES DOMENICO
49 VALERIO APOLLONIA

SQUADRA

U.S. GIOVANI ATLETI BARI

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

U.S. GIOVANI ATLETI BARI
ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

U.S. GIOVANI ATLETI BARI
A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO
A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
RUNCARD

FOLGORE BRINDISI

A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
LA FABRICA DI CORSA

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
RUNCARD

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
STRARUNNERS BARI
STRARUNNERS BARI

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
ATLETICAMENTE

BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.
RUNCARD

GM SPORT ASD

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
S.P. SEVEN

A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
ATLETICA PHOENIX ADS
STRARUNNERS BARI
RUNCARD

CUS BARI

ATLETICA ADELFIA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO

CAT
AM
SM35
AM
SM50
SM45
AM
SM
SM35
SM50
SCON
SM
SM
SM35
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM
SF40
SM55
SM
SM40
SM35
SM40
SF45
SM
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM
SM50
SM
SM50
SCON
SF40
SF45
SM50
SM60
SM55
SF50

P.CAT TEMPO

1
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33:15:00
33:41:00
34:38:00
34:43:00
34:50:00
34:51:00
34:55:00
35:25:00
36:04:00
36:25:00
36:38:00
36:49:00
37:04:00
37:05:00
37:35:00
37:38:00
37:52:00
38:16:00
38:35:00
38:43:00
38:45:00
38:47:00
38:50:00
38:51:00
39:02:00
39:08:00
39:14:00
39:31:00
39:49:00
39:55:00
40:04:00
40:34:00
40:39:00
40:55:00
40:57:00
41:09:00
41:11:00
41:14:00
41:17:00
41:25:00
42:07:00
42:18:00
42:18:00
42:21:00
42:45:00
42:54:00
42:56:00
42:57:00
42:59:00



50 MINERVINI GIUSEPPE

51 INCHINGOLO GIACINTO
52 MORISCO COSTANTINO LEA
53 PIEPOLI DANIELE

54 MENOLASCINA ROBERTA
55 CAMPANELLA PASQUALE
56 ROSSI FRANCESCO

57 GUERRIERI TIZIANA

58 MICUNCO STEFANO

59 LORUSSO ROSA

60 CAVALIERE EUSTACHIO
61 MOLFETTA PASQUALE
62 DI VENERE DANIELE

63 DE VILLI GIUSEPPE

64 TAVARILLI SAVERIO

65 LA GRECA ANGELO

66 GIAQUINTO VINCENZO
67 DE LUCA ANGELO

68 DE NICOLO' GAETANO
69 CARELLA DOMENICO

70 MINAFRA FABIO

71 MARIANI MARIO

72 CIOFFI ALESSANDRO

73 RONGO ROBERTO

74 MANDRELLI LAURA

75 GIOVANNI MORETTI

76 GRATTON MASSIMO

77 MORELLI GIANLUCA ROMANO
78 FAVALE ANTONELLA

79 SERAFINO LUCIANO

80 MONTEMURRI GIORGIA
81 TARALLO ALESSIA

82 VALENTE LIVIANA

83 ROTONDO NICOLA

84 TARALLO ANTONIO

85 TRIGGIANI MICHELE

86 CASTELLANETA FRANCESCO
87 COLUCCI PAOLO FRANCESCO
88 PINUCCI RITA

89 LAFORGIA FELICIANO

90 DE COSMO MATTEO

91 CASSA MATTEO

92 MOSCELLI ANTONIO

93 URSI MICHELE

94 ANGELILLI COSTANTINO
95 BLONDA ANTONIO

96 AMATO MICHELE

97 DONATELLI AURORA

98 ARGENTIERO MARINA
99 RICCI VITO ANTONELLO

A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING MOLFETTA
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

U.S. GIOVANI ATLETI BARI

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
STRARUNNERS BARI

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

VALLE D'ITRIA TRIATHLON MARTINA
BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

RUNCARD

PUGLIA MARATHON

RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO

SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

DREAM TEAM BARI

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

LA PIETRA

ASD PLACENTIA

ASD AQQUANNVUE TRAIL RUNNING
TERSAN PUGLIA

MARATHON MASSAFRA
ACQUAMARINA PALESE
RUNCARD

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

POD. LUCERA

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

GM SPORT ASD

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

LA PIETRA

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
RUNCARD

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

SM50
SM50
AF
SM50
SF35
SM35
SCON
SF
SM40
SF50
SM55
SCON
SCON
SM55
SM50
SCON
SM40
SM40
SM75
SM50
SM50
SM60
SCON
SM45
SCON
SCON
SM45
SM55
SF40
SM45
SF35
SF40
SF50
SCON
SM70
SM55
SM50
SM50
SCON
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM45
SF50
SF50
SM50
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43:03:00
43:06:00
43:09:00
43:14:00
43:19:00
43:20:00
43:55:00
44:04:00
44:11:00
44:12:00
44:31:00
44:46:00
44:55:00
44:59:00
45:00:00
45:21:00
45:29:00
45:35:00
45:37:00
45:39:00
45:46:00
46:14:00
46:16:00
46:18:00
46:18:00
46:28:00
46:46:00
46:48:00
46:49:00
46:54:00
46:56:00
46:58:00
46:58:00
47:03:00
47:30:00
47:31:00
47:33:00
47:34:00
47:41:00
47:42:00
47:45:00
47:49:00
47:53:00
48:02:00
48:10:00
48:18:00
48:49:00
48:50:00
48:51:00
48:51:00



100 CONSERVA MICHELE
101 AMORUSO FRANCESCO
102 SIFANNO GAETANO

103 ZOTTI DANIELE

104 DE COSMO NICOLA

105 CASTROVILLI GIOACCHINO
106 BRUNO ALBERTO

107 DI TOMMASO ANTONIO
108 LEONE DANIELA

109 PUGLIESE FRANCESCO
110 ALLORI MASSIMILIANO
111 MORELLI MARIA TERESA
112 SERAFINO ANTONIO
113 DEFANO GIUSEPPE

114 MORELLI ANGELO

115 LARICCHIA MICHELE
116 PAPA VALERIA

117 DITARANTO VINCENZA
118 SCAROLA DOMENICO
119 LEONE ROCCO

120 ROMEO GIANCARLO
121 PALLARA MAURO

122 VITERBO VITO

123 MOLITERNI MICHELE
124 MASTROLONARDO ANTONIO
125 CASALINI CLAUDIO

126 MASI FRANCESCA

127 FUMAROLA LUCIANO
128 PISANI FRANCESCO

129 BEDA PIETANZA

130 PALMIERI MARCO

131 LACITIGNOLA FRANCESCO SAVERIO

132 LOCAPUTO MARIAPIA

133 SIGNORILE DEBORAH

134 MONTRONE MICHELE

135 PERSICO NICOLA

136 DE NINNO VINCENZO

137 PAPAPICCO VINCENZA

138 BOMBINO PAOLO

139 DE PASQUALE GRAZIA

140 REINO ELVIRA

141 SCRIMIERI ANTONIO

142 LOMBARDI BIAGIO CHRISTIAN
143 ABBRESCIA DANIELA ISABEL
144 CAMPANALE LEONARDO

145 DELL'EDERA NICOLA

146 D'ORONZO AMLETO MARIANO
147 MELE DOMENICO

148 TRENTADUE TERESA

149 CARRASSI PIETRO

LA PIETRA

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
U.S. GIOVANI ATLETI BARI
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ASS. ASSI TRANI

RUNCARD

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI
FORUM ROMA

FORUM ROMA

S.G.MADONNELLA GEM2SPORT JOMA

STRARUNNERS BARI

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
GM SPORT ASD

BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.
MURGIA MARATHON SANTERAMO
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
STRARUNNERS BARI

SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

LA PIETRA

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY

S.G.MADONNELLA GEM2SPORT JOMA

AVIS MOLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
STRARUNNERS BARI

GIOIA RUNNING

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA
RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO
RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
GM SPORT ASD

RUNCARD

SM40
SM50
SM65
AM
SM45
SCON
SCON
SM60
SCON
SCON
SM55
SF50
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM50
SF50
SF55
SM40
SM35
SM60
SM60
SM55
SCON
SM50
SM50
SF55
SM55
SM65
SM70
SM50
SM65
SF50
SF
SM60
SCON
SCON
SF45
SM60
SF45
SF40
SM40
SM45
SF35
SM55
SM70
SM60
SM75
SF45
SM50

48:57:00
48:59:00
49:04:00
49:08:00
49:08:00
49:16:00
49:45:00
50:09:00
50:35:00
50:35:00
50:38:00
50:46:00
50:58:00
51:13:00
51:15:00
51:17:00
51:23:00
51:29:00
51:37:00
51:38:00
51:51:00
51:51:00
51:54:00
52:00:00
52:08:00
52:10:00
52:16:00
52:22:00
52:22:00
52:27:00
53:01:00
53:12:00
53:22:00
53:24:00
53:27:00
53:39:00
53:49:00
53:49:00
53:50:00
53:51:00
53:52:00
53:59:00
53:59:00
54:03:00
54:14:00
54:26:00
54:29:00
54:32:00
54:34:00
54:38:00



150 BORRICELLI MARIA DELIA
151 TARALLO MARIO

152 CATALANO MARIA

153 ANTONACCI SIMONA

154 LADISA MICHELE

155 MINCUZZI FRANCESCA
156 DI CEGLIE FILOMENA

157 PERAGINE ROSA

158 MIZZI MARTA

159 CASSANO VITO

160 PARLAVECCHIA ANTONIO
161 CALORI' ELVEZIO

162 BECHI GAETANO

163 DE CARNE GAETANO

164 SALVEMINI NICO

165 ANDREULA NICOLANTONIO
166 DIBELLO NICOLO'

167 MARZULLO ARIANNA

168 SINNI MARCELLO

169 TOPPUTI ANGELA

170 ANTONACCI ANTONIETTA
171 DIPIERRO ANTONELLA
172 CAPURSO FRANCESCO
173 DE LUCA CATERINA

174 ANDRIOLA NICOLANGELO
175 BUCCI SILVIA

176 PROVENZANO MARIA ROSARIA
177 PIERNO RUGGIERO

178 BRAMATO ELEONORA
179 SABA' CARLO

180 CAZZORLA ELENA

181 ROBERTO LUIGI

182 SOZIO ANTONIO

183 VIGGIANO LAURA

184 ALBANESE VITO

185 PENNA DANILO

186 PALMISANO MARIA

187 TRONO MAURIZIO

188 PARADIES LAURA

189 OCCHIOGROSSO MARIANNA
190 LAUCIELLO RAFFAELLA
191 MORAMARCO NICOLA
192 DENTAMARO GIANFRANCO
193 MESTO NICOLA

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. ATLETICA BITRITTO

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
LA PIETRA

LA PIETRA

LA PIETRA

PR FUTURA ATLETICA CASAMASSIMA
BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

RUNCARD

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

LA PIETRA

STRARUNNERS BARI

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
LA PIETRA

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
PODISTICA CANUSIUM 2004

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

A.S.D. LAFENICE

G.S.P. [l REGIONE AEREA BARI
BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
G.S.P. [l REGIONE AEREA BARI
BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.
BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.

A.S.D. LAFENICE

LA PIETRA

RUNCARD

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

SF55
SM65
SF
SF45
SM50
SF40
SF50
SF55
SF55
SM60
SM50
SM70
SM45
SM55
SM65
SM55
SM65
SF
SM50
SF45
SF55
SF35
SM75
SF45
SM70
SCON
SF65
SM60
SF50
SM70
SF60
SM60
SM65
SF
SM50
SCON
SF55
SM60
SF50
SF45
SF40
SM45
SM40
SM65

10
27

13
17
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54:49:00
54:55:00
54:56:00
55:03:00
55:06:00
55:06:00
55:06:00
55:10:00
55:10:00
55:13:00
55:13:00
55:25:00
55:34:00
55:44:00
56:16:00
56:51:00
57:12:00
57:28:00
57:38:00
57:54:00
58:17:00
59:02:00
59:09:00
01:00:08
01:00:10
01:00:11
01:00:14
01:00:18
01:00:50
01:03:03
01:04:36
01:05:22
01:05:44
01:05:56
01:07:41
01:07:41
01:10:56
01:10:57
01:11:33
01:12:22
01:12:46
01:13:29
01:13:31
01:29:22



